Bus

International Coach Service N236 Paris - Metz - Saarbruck-

en - Vienna - Bratislava

Direction

Bratislava (bus station Mlynské Nivy) — Paris (Bercy
Seine)

15 stops

Open route schedule

Bratislava (bus station Mlynské Nivy)

Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)

Simbach (Inn), Bahnhof (Busbahnhof)

Messestadt Ost

Zob

Oberhausen, Nord P+R

Flughafen/Messe

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Stid

Landau, Hauptbahnhof

Kaiserslautern, Hbf

Hauptbahnhof, Homburg

HBF Saarlb, Saarbriicken

Metz (central bus station)

Disneyland Paris - Chessy Sud

Paris (Bercy Seine)

Go to website

Route schedule

Bratislava (bus station Mlynské Nivy) — Paris (Bercy

Seine)
Monday 16:30
Tuesday 16:30
Wednesday -
Thursday 16:30
Friday 16:30
Saturday 16:30
Sunday 16:30
Route info
Direction: Bratislava (bus station Mlynské Nivy)
Stops: 15
Trip Duration: 20 hour 15 min
K@Dennavn
dewcastle
1pon Tyne KanuHe
i
3 ek ] Gdarisk
Sheffield Groningen Hamburg Szesecin Bydgoszcz
E Berlin A
rmingham o g @ Foznal War
ederlang LT
Londan Magdeburg Polska
@ Disseldorf
laied Deutschland wl
Lille BEF:I.:‘-IFT(; Frankfurt Dresden Wrodaw
Esc:'g‘r—:n. arry Main Krakow
® Nirnberg Cesko
Pars Bayern B".rl:) o
o Sty i Wian Slovensk
I Minehan i
2 schweiz) Magyarorsza
France Suisse/Svizzeral Graz
Svizra ]
Slovenija
Milano Timisoat
Nowvelle Rhgne-Alpes Venezia Beory
Juitaing Taring oy
3 Bologna “Hrvatck
Monaca S0 e @J ke tska Sarajevas, Cp
na s O 5 cittadi San 7
a Marseille Marina Lr s
- @ OpenStreetMap olcfl'rﬁtrfbﬂ{dré :

236 — Paris - Metz - Saarbrlicken - Vienna - Bratislava

aHa Fana

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N236-2228082655-1616279607
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N236-2228082655-1616279607
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N236-2228082655-1616279607

Direction Route schedule

Paris (Bercy Seine) — Bratislava (bus station Mlynské Paris (Bercy Seine) — Bratislava (bus station Mlynské
Nivy) Nivy)
15 stops Monday 17:25
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:25
Paris (Bercy Seine)

Wednesday 17:25
Disneyland Paris - Chessy Sud

Thursday -
Metz (central bus station)

Friday 17:25
HBF Saarlb, Saarbriicken
Hauptbahnhof, Homburg Saturday 17:25
Kaiserslautern, Hbf Sunday 17:25
Landau, Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Stid Direction: Paris (Bercy Seine)

Stops: 15

Flughafen/Messe
Trip Duration: 20 hour 5 min

Oberhausen, Nord P+R

Zob

Messestadt Ost

Simbach (Inn), Bahnhof (Busbahnhof)

Vienna Erdberg (Busterminal Vib)

Bratislava (bus station Mlynské Nivy)

N236 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Munich

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N236-2228082655-1616279607

